Victorian Gold Medal (Track) Victorian Gold Medal (Field)

Name Club Age Event Time Name Club Age Event Distance
Armani Anderso Female... 100m 12.18s Molly Fraser Female... Triple J... 11.85M
Julie Pendred 80m H 21.83s Julie Pendred Female... Triple J... 6.91M
Julie Pendred BHA 300m H 74.18s Kim Gleeson YCW Female... 33.66M
Andrew Drummi 100m 13.10s Kim Gleeson YCW Female... 36.01M
Andrew Drummu — 200m 26.28s Kim Gleeson YCW Female... 8.62M
Andrew Drummi 400m 58.78s Pauline Graham  EKA Female... 29.83M
Mikala Shannon — Female... 400m H 66.86s Mackenzie Estlic @3\ Female... 11.03M
Lucy Jones EKA Female... 2:19.64m Kylie Mitchell  (EN Female... Long J... 4.06M
Mackenzie Estlic Female... 100m 11.89s Kylie Mitchell WEN Female... Triple J... 8.61M
Mackenzie Estlic _ Female... 200m 24.61s James Pendred = @gL Male P... 12.03M
Chris Lang _ 300m H 58.18s Lucy Bennett WEN Female... 32.60M
Shakira Lual Female... 400m 58.57s

Cooper Shermar — 200m 20.95s

Kirstie Newcomk Female... 3.29.18m

Aria Violini YCW Female... 10.18.26m Totals 82

Ava Macgowan  YCW Female... 2.25.48m Gold 35

Ava Macgowan  YCW Female... 4.55.97m Silver 29

Katherine Dowie EKA 10.35.37m Bronze 18

Archie Grant EKA Male U... 2.04.97m

Eleanor Downey EKA Female... 400m 66.39m

Eleanor Downey EKA Female... 5.45.97m

Nyajima Jock &Y 200m 23.965

Derek Okolo WEN Male U... 100m 11.89s

Derek Okolo WEN Male U... 200m 24.87s



Name
Molly Fraser
Julie Pendred
Riley Shillito
Ruth Bartlett
Chris Lang
Patrick Martin

Kirstie Newcomk
James Pendred
Kirstie Newcomk

Aria Violini

Paige Tuddenhat
Archer Spackma
Archer Spackma

Archie Grant

Eleanor Downey

Max Austin
Misha Jenkins

Victorian Silver Medal (Track)
Age

Female...

Club

H

A

BHA
YCW
EKA

WEN
BHA

BHA
BHA
BHA
YCW
YCW
YCW
YCW
EKA

EKA

WEN

Male U...

Female...

Female...

Female...
Female...
Male U...
Male U...
Male U...
Female...
Male U...

Time
12.48s
88.42s
6:11.64m
12:20.57m
20.70s
47.10s
83.53s
56.16s
7:12.79m
4.37.35m
10.32.63m
2.12.62m
4.27.48m
4.18.11m
2.40.65m
14.01s

Victorian Silver Medal (Field)

Name Club

Molly Fraser BH
Julie Pendred BHA
Kim Gleeson YCW

Pauline Graham  EKA
Pauline Graham  EKA
Pauline Graham  EKA
Misha Jenkins BH

James Pendred BHA
Louise Pendred = @]g/\
Eleanor Downey EKA
Max Austin WEN
Max Austin WEN

Lachlan Hawke

Age
Female...
Female...

Female...

Female...
Female...
Female...
Female...

Male P...
Female...

Female...
Male U...
Male U...

Male ...

Event

Long J...
Long J...

Javelin

Shot Put

Pole V...
Long J...
Long J...
Long J...
Long J...

Distance
5.59M
3.17M
28.37M
22.54M
18.12M
8.90M
2.00M
5.53M
0.76M
3.61M
4.19M



Name

Julie Pendred
Mitchell Korose
Chris Lang
Shakira Lual
Kirstie Newcomk
Alanna Peart
Cooper Tudder
Eleanor Downey
Eleanor Downey

Victorian Bronze Medal (Track)

Club
BHA
WEN

WEN
BHA
BHA
YCW
YCW
EKA
EKA

Age
Femal...
Male ...
Femal...
Female...
Femal...
Male ...
Female...
Female...

Event
200m
200m
200m
200m
400m
100m
200m

Time
35.21s
8:53.63m
31.90s
26.68s
36.50s
24.04.94m
67.08s
14.62s
30.42s

Victorian Bronze Medal (Field)

Name Club

Summer Jenkin
Summer Jenkin

Lucy Fraser BHA
Rebecca Brodie YCW
Ella Culvenor WEN
Misha Jenkins  @GIglA
Louise Pendred  @]gh
Gracie Downey EKA
Annika Downey EKA

Age Event
Femal... Pole V...
Femal... Triple ...
Femal... High J...
Femal... Ham...
Femal... Long J...
Femal... High J...
Female...
Femal... Pole V...
Femal... Pole V...

Distance
2.30M
10.24M
1.55M
33.76M
5.11M
1.35M
8.34M
2.00M
1.40M



